2025-26 AUHS BUS SCHEDULE

Route 1 - AM Run

5:45am

6:00

6:03
6:05

6:15

6:20

6:25

6:27
6:30
6:35
6:45
6:50
7:00
7:08

7:12

7:17

7:20

7:33

Question? Please call (530) 378-7015

Leave Yard

Shasta View (Passed the
roundabout @ Sidewalk)
Shasta View @ Rancho Rd.
Churn Creek @ Huntington

Riverland @ Lazy Landing
(Second Entrance)

Truck Stop

Behind Dollar General
(Meadow View Dr.)

Airport @ Loucks Sign
Dersch @ Drake Dr.
Dersch @ Clearview

Balls Ferry @ Duck Ln.
Deschutes @ Storage Units
Eastside @River Ranch Rd
Silverado @ Redbank
Whitehouse Drive @ Mini
Storage

Parallel @ Hill St.
Missouri @ Fairwind

Arrive Anderson High

Route 1 — PM Run

02:50pm

3:00

3:07
3:15
3:19

3:20

3:24

3:28

3:30
3:35
3:43
3:48

4:12

4:18

4:25

Arrive Anderson High
Deschutes @ Gulf Gas
Station

Balls Ferry @ Duck Ln.
Dersch @ Clearview
Dersch @ Drake Dr.

Dersch @ Airport
Dirt Area

Behind Dollar General
on Meadow View Dr

Shasta View (Passed the
roundabout)

Shasta View @ Rancho
Churn Creek @ Huntington
Riverland @ Lazy Landing
Truck Stop

Whitehouse Dr. @ Mini
Storage

Parallel @ Hill St.

Missouri @ Fairwind



