2025-26 AUHS BUS SCHEDULE

Route 1 – AM Run

Route 1 – PM Run

	/\ (<u>\</u>)		
5:45am	Leave Yard	02:50pm	Arrive Anderson High
6:00	Shasta View (Passed the	3:00	Deschutes @ Gulf Gas
	roundabout @ Sidewalk)		Station
6:03	Shasta View @ Rancho Rd.	3:07	Balls Ferry @ Duck Ln.
6:05	Churn Creek @ Huntington	3:15	Dersch @ Clearview
6:15	Riverlan <mark>d @ Lazy Landing</mark>	3:19	Dersch @ Drake Dr.
U	(Second Entrance)	3:20	Dersch @ Airport
6:20	Truck Stop		Dirt Area
6:25	Behind Dollar General (Meadow View Dr.)	3:24	Behind Dollar General on Meadow View Dr
6:27	Airport @ Loucks Sign	3:28	Shasta View (Passed the
6:30	Dersch @ Drake Dr.		roundabout)
6:35	Dersch @ Clearview	3:30	Shasta View @ Rancho
6:45	Balls Ferry @ Duck Ln.	3:35	Churn Creek @ Huntington
6:50	Deschutes @ Storage Units	3:43	Riverland @ Lazy Landing
7:00	Eastside @River Ranch Rd	3:48	Truck St <mark>op</mark>
7:08	Silverado @ Redbank	4:12	Whitehouse Dr. @ Mini
7:12	Whitehouse Drive @ Mini		Storage
	Storage	4:18	Parallel @ Hill St.
7:17	Parallel @ Hill St.	4.25	Missauri @ Fairmind
7:20	Missouri @ Fairwind	4:25	Missouri @ Fairwind
7:33	Arrive Anderson High		

Question? Please call (530) 378-7015